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Tipo de informe: SANCIONES

Ayuntamiento de
MAJADAHONDA

Tipo de sancion: 24/10 Tarjeta AMARILLA

Grupo

07- FUTBOL SALA 32 DI
07- FUTBOL SALA 32 DI
07- FUTBOL SALA 32 DI
07- FUTBOL SALA 32 DI
07- FUTBOL SALA 32 DI
07- FUTBOL SALA 32 DI
07- FUTBOL SALA 32 DI

Temporad Jor

a
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2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
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Equipo

MACETAS FC
MACETAS FC

TALES DE CUALES 2.0
BEBESIKTAS

FZIMIOS

RACING DE PARQUECI
RACING DE PARQUECI

7

Fecha
20/10/2025
20/10/2025
20/10/2025
20/10/2025
20/10/2025
20/10/2025
20/10/2025

Codigo de
persona
2223
14690
7282
2282
14823
21793
27437

7

Persona

ZAMACONA GOMEZ, INIGO
INESTA SALINAS, DIEGO
ROPERO ALVAREZ, ENRIQU
LOPEZ ORTEGA, SERGIO
MOLINA ESTRELLA, KEVIN
PEREZ ABELLAN, ALVARO
BRAVO RUIZ DE LA PRADA,

Depo
rtivid Partidos

O O OO o oo

Partidos
pendient

Puntos
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Motivo

20/10/2025 18:04



